RURAL RUSTIC [MPROVEMENTS FY 2023 TO 2029

Date: 3/17/2023  Author: Tyler Hinkle, AICP  Soutce: Shenandoah County GIS, VDOT
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SHENANDOAH (COUNTY S1X YEAR [MPROVEMENT PLAN
RURAL RUSTIC [MPROVEMENTS FISCAL YEAR 2023 TO 2029

Fiscal Year

2023

2024

2024
2024 /

2025
2025

2026

2026

2027

2027

2028

2028

2028 /
2029

2029

2029

616

660

614

615

710

716

688

776

678

636

628

681

681

605

Road Name

Ridge Road
Timberlake Road
South Middle
Road

Switchback Road

Hamburg Road

Lutz Hollow Road

Oak Ridge

Siberts Road

Hickory Lane /
South Fort Valley
Road

Sand Ridge

Old Grade Road

Alonzaville Road
Osceola Road

Sheets Mill

Route 728 (Flat
Rock Rd)

Route 629 (Oranda
Road)

Route 738 (Knupp
Rd)

Route 616 (Ridge
Rd)

End of pavement
around 1597
Hamburg Rd
Route 263 (Orkney
Grade)

Route 42 (Senedo
Road)

Route 678 (Fort
Valley Road)

Route 678 (Fort
Valley Road)

Route 623 (Back
Rd)

End of pavement
around 537 Old
Grade Rd

Route 605 (Kern
Spring Rd)
Route 623 (Back
Rd)

End of pavement
near 1274 Sheetz
Mill Rd

Route 615
(Switchback Rd)

Route 622 (Clary
Road)

County Line
Route 42

Route 687 (Lantz
Road)

Route 720
(Crooked Run
Road)

Route 779 (Ridge
Hollow Road)

Route 769 (St.
Davids Church
Road)

Route 730
(Moreland Gap
Road)

Route 653 (Brook
Creck Road)

Route 48 (John
Marshall
Highway)
Route 676
(Sherman Road)

Route 652
(Jadwyn Road)

End of pavement
near 328 Sheetz
Mill Rd

ADT Count 2023
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1
$346,500

5
$483,000
1 $420,000
1 $189,000
2 $612,500
2 | $315,000
2 $224,000
3 $196,000
3 $476,000
5 $196,000
5 $301,000
3 $595,000
3 $350,000
3 $350,000

i Rank From 2000
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13

14

21

36

23

32

28

22

16

31

26

* NOTE: Projects are placed on the scheduled list based upon VDOT revenue projections. Changes to those projections can
lead to projects being delayed or removed from the scheduled list.
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